BFED Committee

From: Gina M. Young

Sent: Tuesday, April 19, 2022 3:27 PM

To: BFED Committee

Cc: Shane Sinenci; Dawn Lono

Subject: East Maui District OED Economic development priorities
Attachments: OED FY23 East Maui District priorities.docx

Aloha BFED committee,

Please find attached the East Maui District OED Economic Development Priorities. Let me know if you have any
questions.

Take care,
Gina



OED — EAST MAUI ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT — East Maui District

HANA ARTS

NA MAMO O MU’OLEA
MAHELE FARMS

HANA CULTURAL CENTER
HANA CULTURAL CENTER
HANA BUSINESS COUNCIL
FESTIVAL OF ALOHA — HANA
KIPAHULU ‘OHANA

RETREE HAWAII

HO’OMAHUA INITIATIVE
TOURISM APP

Total amount:

Total Budget
Less dedicated amount

Balance

$30,000
6,000
20,000
5,000
3,500 (KOKO FM radio station)
10,000 (Including East Maui Ready)
5,000
10,000

2,370

10,000

$101,870

$140,000

101,870

$38,130

CM Sinenci would like to review and approve all grant requests for use of these funds.



